
ŠČ Jméno ČasPoř ZtrNár

Výsledková listina - Tra ť B - 25KM
RN Klub Mez

BIKE VALACHY

Velké Karlovice - 12.6.2021

279 VIDECKÝ Karel1 1:09:59.1 0:00:00.0CZE81 Max Cursor 00:44:00

230 CHYTIL Jan2 1:10:03.1 0:00:04.0CZE91 --- 00:43:59

270 CHRÁSTECKÝ David3 1:13:05.4 0:03:06.3CZE96 SK EDIE TEAM 00:45:47

242 LIGAS Matej4 1:14:13.8 0:04:14.7SVK94 CMS Cyklo 00:46:13

282 KOŘENEK Miroslav5 1:15:56.7 0:05:57.6CZE92 Snow and Bike 00:47:28

226 ŠPILER Stanislav6 1:16:25.8 0:06:26.7CZE81 CK PeMaP P řerov 00:48:05

266 OLŠÁK Adam7 1:18:10.2 0:08:11.1CZE81 --- 00:47:53

234 NOVOTNÝ Michal8 1:18:40.9 0:08:41.8CZE75 DYMYTRY  Ždánice 00:49:19

285 DENK Tomáš9 1:18:46.3 0:08:47.2CZE99 PKM Bike Team 00:48:54

204 BEDNÁR Lukáš10 1:18:52.9 0:08:53.8SVK96 --- 00:49:34

222 PAPŠÍK Marian11 1:19:04.2 0:09:05.1CZE0 --- 00:49:19

277 ŠOPOŇ Vladimír12 1:19:49.1 0:09:50.0CZE83 --- 00:49:43

278 KOVÁŘ Miroslav13 1:19:50.2 0:09:51.1CZE4 --- 00:50:36

301 MIKULA Josef14 1:20:08.6 0:10:09.5CZE80 --- 00:50:55

250 HRNČI ŘÍK Tomáš15 1:20:53.0 0:10:53.9CZE2 --- 00:50:47

253 KOSTKA Daniel16 1:21:46.6 0:11:47.5CZE0 --- 00:50:10

304 LAGA Milan17 1:21:48.8 0:11:49.7CZE67 lagas 00:51:04

214 PETRŮ Jan18 1:21:56.4 0:11:57.3CZE75 --- 00:50:45

276 KOCIAN Viktor19 1:22:07.2 0:12:08.1CZE68 Premium Hotel Znojmo 00:51:53

203 BEDNAR Peter20 1:22:17.8 0:12:18.7SVK77 Tour de Považie 00:52:03

211 NÉČ-LAPINOVÁ Krist21 1:22:40.5 0:12:41.4SVK83 Rocktechnik 00:50:47

305 BUKOVAN Jaroslav22 1:22:50.1 0:12:51.0SVK83 --- 00:52:48

259 STOPKA Ivan23 1:22:52.7 0:12:53.6CZE71 --- 00:51:54

35 SÁZEL Patrik24 1:24:30.8 0:14:31.7CZE14 Kolarna 00:54:11

264 KUČERA Petr25 1:24:34.2 0:14:35.1CZE75 PSG CYKLOSPORT CHROPYNĚ 00:53:19

236 NOVOTNÝ Michal26 1:24:38.2 0:14:39.1CZE98 --- 00:52:41

241 KULTAN Slavo27 1:24:44.5 0:14:45.4SVK74 --- 00:53:50

247 MARTIN čiha ř28 1:25:41.7 0:15:42.6CZE6 4EVER CYKLOBULIS 00:53:08

244 WOJNAR Petr29 1:26:20.8 0:16:21.7CZE86 --- 00:53:38

260 KUČERA adam30 1:26:39.5 0:16:40.4CZE5 PSG CYKLOSPORT CHROPYNĚ 00:53:20

286 FELBABA Lukáš31 1:28:21.6 0:18:22.5CZE80 --- 00:54:40

255 PANČOCHA Petr32 1:29:29.6 0:19:30.5CZE72 --- 00:55:19

308 KUBI ČIK Martin33 1:30:07.8 0:20:08.7CZE74 AMT 00:57:00

237 VALD Marcel34 1:30:54.3 0:20:55.2CZE6 Drásal team Holešov 00:56:01

309 BARTOŠKA David35 1:30:56.0 0:20:56.9CZE94 Zvonek Sport 00:55:21
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280 PAGÁČ Ond řej36 1:31:12.1 0:21:13.0CZE1 Titan Trilife 00:57:52

268 MALY David37 1:32:24.0 0:22:24.9CZE93 --- 00:58:06

220 CHOLASTA Petr38 1:33:17.2 0:23:18.1CZE72 --- 00:58:33

288 FOJTÍK Daniel39 1:33:27.5 0:23:28.4CZE78 Kolo Návojná 00:57:57

303 JANKŮJ Martin40 1:35:17.1 0:25:18.0CZE84 Auto FS sport team 00:59:29

310 STANĚK Michal41 1:35:21.5 0:25:22.4CZE5 Sokol Hov ězí 00:58:32

212 ŠTEFKO Jan42 1:35:57.5 0:25:58.4CZE76 --- 01:01:39

239 KUČERA Ladislav43 1:37:31.7 0:27:32.6CZE81 --- 00:58:47

296 TRČKOVÁ Žaneta44 1:37:35.3 0:27:36.2CZE98 Force Fojtík Wilier Team 01:00:17

235 POLA Jonáš45 1:38:54.3 0:28:55.2CZE4 Bike Team Porsche Olomouc 01:02:24

209 FILÁK Tomáš46 1:39:19.4 0:29:20.3CZE97 --- 01:04:46

207 CHMIEL Jan47 1:39:43.9 0:29:44.8CZE98 --- 01:04:49

238 VÁLA Ji ří48 1:40:06.1 0:30:07.0CZE81 --- 01:02:45

215 SVOBODA Milos49 1:40:24.8 0:30:25.7SVK60 REDOX  Slovakia 01:01:20

295 HORÁK Štefan50 1:40:48.4 0:30:49.3CZE55 Cyklogat Malenovice 01:03:12

269 ŠIMČÍK David51 1:40:51.7 0:30:52.6CZE98 --- 01:03:04

246 PRCHAL Jaroslav52 1:42:30.6 0:32:31.5CZE6 4EVER CYKLOBULIS 00:50:37

283 ŠKOLA Ivo53 1:43:02.7 0:33:03.6CZE64 Olomouc 01:04:01

272 ONDRÁČEK Libor54 1:45:26.4 0:35:27.3CZE64 --- 01:05:46

271 STANĚK Ji ří55 1:45:59.2 0:36:00.1CZE69 --- 01:06:23

9 VČELAŘÍKOVÁ Michae56 1:46:05.3 0:36:06.2CZE87 Cyklotým Kolárna 01:05:49

275 KADLČEK Josef57 1:47:06.9 0:37:07.8CZE69 TK SPORT Uherský Brod 01:06:11

302 IŠTOK Martin58 1:47:52.5 0:37:53.4SVK83 --- 01:09:03

243 PCHÁLEK Lukáš59 1:48:03.0 0:38:03.9CZE83 --- 01:07:11

263 RYPL Rostislav60 1:48:08.1 0:38:09.0CZE55 PSG CYKLOSPORT CHROPYNĚ 01:06:51

221 KORÁBOVÁ Lenka61 1:48:40.4 0:38:41.3CZE94 MTB Iva ň 01:08:34

251 ORSÁG Tobiáš62 1:49:10.6 0:39:11.5CZE7 N-MED Team 01:08:54

249 HORÁK přemysl63 1:50:22.9 0:40:23.8CZE78 --- 01:09:24

227 HRADIL Daniel64 1:50:23.2 0:40:24.1CZE78 VKV-bike.cz 01:09:07

106 KUBÍNEK František65 1:50:27.4 0:40:28.3CZE88 RSFK Triatlon 01:03:28

248 ŠRÁMKOVÁ Štefánia66 1:52:46.9 0:42:47.8CZE68 Valachy.cz 01:11:35

223 POSPÍŠIL Radim67 1:54:01.5 0:44:02.4CZE72 VALMON Valašské Mezi ří čí 01:09:23

231 ČÍŽ Tomáš68 1:54:38.2 0:44:39.1CZE81 --- 01:07:22

298 LINEK Petr69 1:54:41.3 0:44:42.2CZE59 KCK Zlín 01:13:04

284 FÁRLÍK Michal70 1:55:22.3 0:45:23.2CZE88 --- 01:11:51
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217 OSINOVÁ Veronika71 1:56:25.7 0:46:26.6CZE92 N-MED Team 01:11:59

219 KUBALA Miroslav72 1:58:00.3 0:48:01.2CZE69 --- 01:11:30

218 HANÁKOVÁ Miroslava73 1:58:19.2 0:48:20.1CZE66 Sokol Bu čovice 01:12:58

213 SMETKA Petr74 1:58:22.4 0:48:23.3CZE67 Torpedo Mikul ůvka 01:16:18

208 BLAŽEK Karel75 1:58:27.0 0:48:27.9CZE82 --- 01:14:41

273 SMETKOVÁ Bronislav76 1:58:40.9 0:48:41.8CZE75 Torpedo Mikul ůvka 01:14:44

307 KAHÁNEK Martin77 1:58:49.8 0:48:50.7CZE72 CK Frenštát p.R. 01:11:14

245 SLÁMA Tomáš78 1:58:51.9 0:48:52.8CZE76 --- 01:14:27

233 BITTNER Agáta79 2:03:25.9 0:53:26.8CZE3 N-MED Team 01:17:42

300 MOURALOVÁ Eva80 2:05:33.2 0:55:34.1CZE79 Valašští spor ťáci z.s. 01:15:00

281 POLÁCH79 Tonda81 2:05:43.3 0:55:44.2CZE79 --- 01:19:28

294 MOTYČKOVÁ Monika82 2:06:49.4 0:56:50.3CZE77 DK BIKESHOP RACING TEAM 01:15:55

254 KARKOŠKA Ondra83 2:07:35.3 0:57:36.2CZE90 Kilpi 01:26:28

290 KUČNÁ Tereza84 2:09:16.1 0:59:17.0CZE90 --- 01:21:18

224 BLAŠKO Ivan85 2:09:16.2 0:59:17.1CZE66 --- 01:22:04

228 KUBALOVÁ Tereza86 2:10:49.5 1:00:50.4CZE6 --- 01:21:11

289 FOJTÍKOVÁ Stanisla87 2:10:51.6 1:00:52.5CZE77 --- 01:16:51

274 KOLKUSOVA Eva88 2:11:12.7 1:01:13.6CZE79 Spartacus Brothers 01:21:03

201 LAGDANOVÁ Hana89 2:12:03.9 1:02:04.8CZE86 --- 01:20:13

229 KUBALA Tomáš90 2:12:31.5 1:02:32.4CZE6 kubalíci 01:21:10

265 ELŠÍKOVÁ Monika91 2:12:58.3 1:02:59.2CZE74 SALIX Zlín 01:22:12

256 CHRÁSTECKÝ Radim92 2:15:04.9 1:05:05.8CZE76 --- 01:20:57

252 ORSÁGOVÁ Kateřina93 2:18:06.1 1:08:07.0CZE76 N-MED Team 01:24:12

205 BUREŠOVÁ Šárka94 2:20:26.5 1:10:27.4CZE67 N-MED Team 01:25:42

216 RANIK Lukas95 2:31:55.1 1:21:56.0SVK88 Redox Slovakia 01:31:17

210 DI ČKOVÁ Patrícia96 3:14:09.6 2:04:10.5SVK93 Turzovka 02:01:12

202 MERAŠICKÁ DAGMAR97 3:52:14.6 2:42:15.5CZE59 Continental Automotive Cz 02:18:05

267 TANISTRÁK Pavol DNF -1 RSVK82 ---
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25 km - Muži M20

278 KOVÁŘ Miroslav1 1:19:50.2 0:00:00.0CZE4 --- 00:50:36

250 HRNČI ŘÍK Tomáš2 1:20:53.0 0:01:02.8CZE2 --- 00:50:47

35 SÁZEL Patrik3 1:24:30.8 0:04:40.6CZE14 Kolarna 00:54:11

247 MARTIN čiha ř4 1:25:41.7 0:05:51.5CZE6 4EVER CYKLOBULIS 00:53:08

260 KUČERA adam5 1:26:39.5 0:06:49.3CZE5 PSG CYKLOSPORT CHROPYN 00:53:20

237 VALD Marcel6 1:30:54.3 0:11:04.1CZE6 Drásal team Holešov 00:56:01

280 PAGÁČ Ond řej7 1:31:12.1 0:11:21.9CZE1 Titan Trilife 00:57:52

310 STANĚK Michal8 1:35:21.5 0:15:31.3CZE5 Sokol Hov ězí 00:58:32

235 POLA Jonáš9 1:38:54.3 0:19:04.1CZE4 Bike Team Porsche Olom 01:02:24

246 PRCHAL Jaroslav10 1:42:30.6 0:22:40.4CZE6 4EVER CYKLOBULIS 00:50:37

251 ORSÁG Tobiáš11 1:49:10.6 0:29:20.4CZE7 N-MED Team 01:08:54

229 KUBALA Tomáš12 2:12:31.5 0:52:41.3CZE6 kubalíci 01:21:10

25 km - Muži M40

279 VIDECKÝ Karel1 1:09:59.1 0:00:00.0CZE81 Max Cursor 00:44:00

230 CHYTIL Jan2 1:10:03.1 0:00:04.0CZE91 --- 00:43:59

270 CHRÁSTECKÝ David3 1:13:05.4 0:03:06.3CZE96 SK EDIE TEAM 00:45:47

242 LIGAS Matej4 1:14:13.8 0:04:14.7SVK94 CMS Cyklo 00:46:13

282 KOŘENEK Miroslav5 1:15:56.7 0:05:57.6CZE92 Snow and Bike 00:47:28

226 ŠPILER Stanislav6 1:16:25.8 0:06:26.7CZE81 CK PeMaP P řerov 00:48:05

266 OLŠÁK Adam7 1:18:10.2 0:08:11.1CZE81 --- 00:47:53

285 DENK Tomáš8 1:18:46.3 0:08:47.2CZE99 PKM Bike Team 00:48:54

204 BEDNÁR Lukáš9 1:18:52.9 0:08:53.8SVK96 --- 00:49:34

222 PAPŠÍK Marian10 1:19:04.2 0:09:05.1CZE0 --- 00:49:19

277 ŠOPOŇ Vladimír11 1:19:49.1 0:09:50.0CZE83 --- 00:49:43

253 KOSTKA Daniel12 1:21:46.6 0:11:47.5CZE0 --- 00:50:10

305 BUKOVAN Jaroslav13 1:22:50.1 0:12:51.0SVK83 --- 00:52:48

236 NOVOTNÝ Michal14 1:24:38.2 0:14:39.1CZE98 --- 00:52:41

244 WOJNAR Petr15 1:26:20.8 0:16:21.7CZE86 --- 00:53:38

309 BARTOŠKA David16 1:30:56.0 0:20:56.9CZE94 Zvonek Sport 00:55:21

268 MALY David17 1:32:24.0 0:22:24.9CZE93 --- 00:58:06

303 JANKŮJ Martin18 1:35:17.1 0:25:18.0CZE84 Auto FS sport team 00:59:29

239 KUČERA Ladislav19 1:37:31.7 0:27:32.6CZE81 --- 00:58:47
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209 FILÁK Tomáš20 1:39:19.4 0:29:20.3CZE97 --- 01:04:46

207 CHMIEL Jan21 1:39:43.9 0:29:44.8CZE98 --- 01:04:49

238 VÁLA Ji ří22 1:40:06.1 0:30:07.0CZE81 --- 01:02:45

269 ŠIMČÍK David23 1:40:51.7 0:30:52.6CZE98 --- 01:03:04

302 IŠTOK Martin24 1:47:52.5 0:37:53.4SVK83 --- 01:09:03

243 PCHÁLEK Lukáš25 1:48:03.0 0:38:03.9CZE83 --- 01:07:11

106 KUBÍNEK František26 1:50:27.4 0:40:28.3CZE88 RSFK Triatlon 01:03:28

231 ČÍŽ Tomáš27 1:54:38.2 0:44:39.1CZE81 --- 01:07:22

284 FÁRLÍK Michal28 1:55:22.3 0:45:23.2CZE88 --- 01:11:51

208 BLAŽEK Karel29 1:58:27.0 0:48:27.9CZE82 --- 01:14:41

254 KARKOŠKA Ondra30 2:07:35.3 0:57:36.2CZE90 Kilpi 01:26:28

216 RANIK Lukas31 2:31:55.1 1:21:56.0SVK88 Redox Slovakia 01:31:17

25 km - Muži M50

234 NOVOTNÝ Michal1 1:18:40.9 0:00:00.0CZE75 DYMYTRY  Ždánice 00:49:19

301 MIKULA Josef2 1:20:08.6 0:01:27.7CZE80 --- 00:50:55

214 PETRŮ Jan3 1:21:56.4 0:03:15.5CZE75 --- 00:50:45

203 BEDNAR Peter4 1:22:17.8 0:03:36.9SVK77 Tour de Považie 00:52:03

259 STOPKA Ivan5 1:22:52.7 0:04:11.8CZE71 --- 00:51:54

264 KUČERA Petr6 1:24:34.2 0:05:53.3CZE75 PSG CYKLOSPORT CHROPYN 00:53:19

241 KULTAN Slavo7 1:24:44.5 0:06:03.6SVK74 --- 00:53:50

286 FELBABA Lukáš8 1:28:21.6 0:09:40.7CZE80 --- 00:54:40

255 PANČOCHA Petr9 1:29:29.6 0:10:48.7CZE72 --- 00:55:19

308 KUBI ČIK Martin10 1:30:07.8 0:11:26.9CZE74 AMT 00:57:00

220 CHOLASTA Petr11 1:33:17.2 0:14:36.3CZE72 --- 00:58:33

288 FOJTÍK Daniel12 1:33:27.5 0:14:46.6CZE78 Kolo Návojná 00:57:57

212 ŠTEFKO Jan13 1:35:57.5 0:17:16.6CZE76 --- 01:01:39

249 HORÁK přemysl14 1:50:22.9 0:31:42.0CZE78 --- 01:09:24

227 HRADIL Daniel15 1:50:23.2 0:31:42.3CZE78 VKV-bike.cz 01:09:07

223 POSPÍŠIL Radim16 1:54:01.5 0:35:20.6CZE72 VALMON Valašské Mezi ří 01:09:23

307 KAHÁNEK Martin17 1:58:49.8 0:40:08.9CZE72 CK Frenštát p.R. 01:11:14

245 SLÁMA Tomáš18 1:58:51.9 0:40:11.0CZE76 --- 01:14:27

281 POLÁCH79 Tonda19 2:05:43.3 0:47:02.4CZE79 --- 01:19:28

256 CHRÁSTECKÝ Radim20 2:15:04.9 0:56:24.0CZE76 --- 01:20:57

timing + data processing realized by Strana 2 z 4



ŠČ Jméno ČasPoř ZtrNár

Výsledková listina 
RN Klub Mez

BIKE VALACHY

Velké Karlovice - 12.6.2021

25 km - Muži M60

304 LAGA Milan1 1:21:48.8 0:00:00.0CZE67 lagas 00:51:04

276 KOCIAN Viktor2 1:22:07.2 0:00:18.4CZE68 Premium Hotel Znojmo 00:51:53

283 ŠKOLA Ivo3 1:43:02.7 0:21:13.9CZE64 Olomouc 01:04:01

272 ONDRÁČEK Libor4 1:45:26.4 0:23:37.6CZE64 --- 01:05:46

271 STANĚK Ji ří5 1:45:59.2 0:24:10.4CZE69 --- 01:06:23

275 KADLČEK Josef6 1:47:06.9 0:25:18.1CZE69 TK SPORT Uherský Brod 01:06:11

219 KUBALA Miroslav7 1:58:00.3 0:36:11.5CZE69 --- 01:11:30

213 SMETKA Petr8 1:58:22.4 0:36:33.6CZE67 Torpedo Mikul ůvka 01:16:18

224 BLAŠKO Ivan9 2:09:16.2 0:47:27.4CZE66 --- 01:22:04

25 km - Muži M61+

215 SVOBODA Milos1 1:40:24.8 0:00:00.0SVK60 REDOX  Slovakia 01:01:20

295 HORÁK Štefan2 1:40:48.4 0:00:23.6CZE55 Cyklogat Malenovice 01:03:12

263 RYPL Rostislav3 1:48:08.1 0:07:43.3CZE55 PSG CYKLOSPORT CHROPYN 01:06:51

298 LINEK Petr4 1:54:41.3 0:14:16.5CZE59 KCK Zlín 01:13:04

25 km - Ženy Ž20

233 BITTNER Agáta1 2:03:25.9 0:00:00.0CZE3 N-MED Team 01:17:42

228 KUBALOVÁ Tereza2 2:10:49.5 0:07:23.6CZE6 --- 01:21:11

25 km - Ženy Ž40

211 NÉČ-LAPINOVÁ Kristína1 1:22:40.5 0:00:00.0SVK83 Rocktechnik 00:50:47

296 TRČKOVÁ Žaneta2 1:37:35.3 0:14:54.8CZE98 Force Fojtík Wilier Te 01:00:17

9 VČELAŘÍKOVÁ Michaela3 1:46:05.3 0:23:24.8CZE87 Cyklotým Kolárna 01:05:49

221 KORÁBOVÁ Lenka4 1:48:40.4 0:25:59.9CZE94 MTB Iva ň 01:08:34

217 OSINOVÁ Veronika5 1:56:25.7 0:33:45.2CZE92 N-MED Team 01:11:59

290 KUČNÁ Tereza6 2:09:16.1 0:46:35.6CZE90 --- 01:21:18

201 LAGDANOVÁ Hana7 2:12:03.9 0:49:23.4CZE86 --- 01:20:13

210 DI ČKOVÁ Patrícia8 3:14:09.6 1:51:29.1SVK93 Turzovka 02:01:12

25 km - Ženy Ž50

273 SMETKOVÁ Bronislava1 1:58:40.9 0:00:00.0CZE75 Torpedo Mikul ůvka 01:14:44

300 MOURALOVÁ Eva2 2:05:33.2 0:06:52.3CZE79 Valašští spor ťáci z.s. 01:15:00

294 MOTYČKOVÁ Monika3 2:06:49.4 0:08:08.5CZE77 DK BIKESHOP RACING TEA 01:15:55
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289 FOJTÍKOVÁ Stanislava4 2:10:51.6 0:12:10.7CZE77 --- 01:16:51

274 KOLKUSOVA Eva5 2:11:12.7 0:12:31.8CZE79 Spartacus Brothers 01:21:03

265 ELŠÍKOVÁ Monika6 2:12:58.3 0:14:17.4CZE74 SALIX Zlín 01:22:12

252 ORSÁGOVÁ Kateřina7 2:18:06.1 0:19:25.2CZE76 N-MED Team 01:24:12

25 km - Ženy Ž60

248 ŠRÁMKOVÁ Štefánia1 1:52:46.9 0:00:00.0CZE68 Valachy.cz 01:11:35

218 HANÁKOVÁ Miroslava2 1:58:19.2 0:05:32.3CZE66 Sokol Bu čovice 01:12:58

205 BUREŠOVÁ Šárka3 2:20:26.5 0:27:39.6CZE67 N-MED Team 01:25:42

25 km - Ženy Ž61+

202 MERAŠICKÁ DAGMAR1 3:52:14.6 0:00:00.0CZE59 Continental Automotive 02:18:05
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